
Competitions  Due Date Results - Meeting 

Night

Image Title 1 Result Image Title 2 Result Image Title 3 Result Image Title 4 Result Notes

MDC 01 - High Key Wed 17-Jan Wed 31-Jan

PI 1 Wed 17-Jan Wed 14-Feb

MDC 02 - Hat Attack Wed 14-Feb Wed 28-Feb

PI 2 Wed 14-Feb Wed 13-Mar

MDC 03 - Fear Wed 13-Mar Wed 27-Mar

Prints 1 Wed 13-Mar Wed 24-Apr

MDC 04 -  Smoke Wed 24-Apr Wed 8-May

PI 3 Wed 24-Apr Wed 22-May

MDC 05 - Colours Wed 22-May Wed 5-Jun

MDC 06 - Windows Wed 5-Jun Wed 19-Jun

PI 4 Wed 5-Jun Wed 3-Jul

MDC 07 - Clouds Wed 3-Jul Wed 31-Jul

MDC 08 - Rain Wed 31-Jul Wed 14-Aug

PI 5 Wed 31-Jul Wed 28-Aug

MDC 09 - Shoes Wed 11-Sep Wed 25-Sep

PI 6 Wed 11-Sep Wed 9-Oct

MDC 10 - Pets in Action Wed 9-Oct Wed 23-Oct

PI 7 Wed 9-Oct Wed 6-Nov

Summersby Award Wed 23-Oct Wed 4-Dec

MDC 11 - Forced Perspective Wed 6-Nov Wed 20-Nov

MDC is 1 image entry

taken between

in the previous 12 months

Judged by previous 

MDC winner

Pi entry is 3 images each per 

month

2 colour & 1 mono

or

1 colour & 2 mono

Pi points system

1 Point - Not Accepted

3 Points - Acceptance

4 Points - Highly Commended

6 Points - Merit

9 Points - Honours

Prints 

4 entries of

Colour and/or monochrome

Maximum size is

A3 - 420 x 297 mm

or 16 x 12 inches.

Devonport Camera Club

Record Submissions for 2024

DCC Submissions


